Farnell Page 616 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:19
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

Output 3 -5 to -15 250 1% 1% 1
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
PSE60-105 116-5742● 4,335.00 4,118.00 4,016.00
PSE60-209 116-5743● 4,335.00 4,118.00 4,016.00
PSE60-312 116-5745● 4,335.00 4,118.00 4,016.00
PSE60-516 116-5746● 4,335.00 4,118.00 4,016.00
PSE60-624 116-5747● 4,335.00 4,118.00 4,016.00
Output Output Input 115Vac or 230Vac (±10%)
Model Voltage Current (mA) link selectable
41052 5 200 Frequency 47Hz to 63 Hz
41055 5 500 output voltage tolerance ±0.5% max.